Sport

FALL
FOOTBALL

Head Coach

Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach

BOYS SOCCER

Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach

GIRLS SOCCER

Head Coach
Assistant Coach

CROSS COUNTRY

Head Coach
Assistant Coach

TENNIS - GIRLS

Head Coach
VOLLEYBALL

Head Coach
Assistant Coach

CHEERLEADING

Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach

ATHLETIC SALARIES

1992/1993 SCHOOL YEAR

Name

Richard SanFillipo
Joseph Affinito
John Calicchio
William Farkas
Thomas Gargiulo
Daniel Kimberley
Joseph Zarra

Ciro Violante
Addolorato Cicchino
Robert Topolski

Donald Tobey
Mary Pagana

Edward Annett
John Schwarz

Vincent Turturiello

Ann Marie Kowalski
Sharon Larcara

Mary Lou Dowse
Elinor Alboum
Marianna Francioso

Step

~PhwbbpPpppA

o

SCHEDULE H

Salary

$5,966
4,076
4,076
4,076
3,911
4,076
4,076

4,899
3,515
3,515

4,899
3,515

3,320

- 2,478

3,320

3,320
2,478

3,534
2,529
2,529




Sport

WINTER
BOWLING

Head Coach

RIFLE

Head Coach
BASKETBALL - BOYS

Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach

TRACK - WINTER

Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach

WRESTLING
Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach

BASKETBALL - GIRLS

Head Coach

" Assistant Coach

Assistant Coach

SPRING

BASEBALL

Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach

GOLF

Head Coach

Name

William Osborn
George Ackerman

Thomas Gargiulo
Walter Murray

Robert 0'Dell -
Lawrence Jinks
Patrick Keating

Joseph Zarra
Walter Sautter
John Suffren

Anna Melnyk
Ann Marie Kowalski
Dennis Sasso

Thomas Gargiulo
John Calicchio
Donald Tobey

Carmine D'Aloia

Step
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Salary

3,104

3,104

3,348
3,515

4,899
3,515
3,515

4,899
3,515
3,515

4,899
3,515
3,515

4,735
3,515
3,515

3,104



Sport

TRACK - BOYS/GIRLS

Head Coach

Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach

SOFTBALL

Head Coach
Assistant Coach

TENNIS - BOYS

Head Coach
CREW

Head Coach
Assistant Coach

EQUIPMENT MANAGER

VOCAL MUSIC
BAND

Director

Assistant Director

DATED;
June 29, 1992

. Name

Patrick Keating
Lawrence Jinks
Frank Libert
Robert 0'Dell
Lawrence Tuorto

John Flanigan
Mary Pagana

Vincent Turturiello

Sharon Larcara
Denis Williams

John Flanigan

Raymond Kohere

Peter D'Angelo
John Vitkovsky

Step
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Salary

4,899
3,515
3,515
3,515
3,348

4,899
3,515

3,320

4,899
3,182

4,773

3,104

3,899
2,810





