## ATHLETIC SALARIES

## 1992/1993 SCHOOL YEAR

Sport	Name	Step	Salary
FALL			
F00TBALL			
Head Coach Assistant Coach Assistant Coach Assistant Coach Assistant Coach Assistant Coach	Richard SanFillipo Joseph Affinito John Calicchio William Farkas Thomas Gargiulo Daniel Kimberley Joseph Zarra	4 4 4 3 4	\$5,966 4,076 4,076 4,076 3,911 4,076 4,076
BOYS SOCCER			
Head Coach Assistant Coach Assistant Coach	Ciro Violante Addolorato Cicchino Robert Topolski	4 4 4	4,899 3,515 3,515
GIRLS SOCCER			
Head Coach Assistant Coach	Donald Tobey Mary Pagana	4	4,899 3,515
CROSS COUNTRY			
Head Coach Assistant Coach	Edward Annett John Schwarz	4 4	3,320 2,478
TENNIS - GIRLS			
Head Coach	Vincent Turturiello	4	3,320
VOLLEYBALL			
Head Coach Assistant Coach	Ann Marie Kowalski Sharon Larcara	4 4	3,320 2,478
CHEERLEADING			
Head Coach Assistant Coach Assistant Coach	Mary Lou Dowse Elinor Alboum Marianna Francioso	4 4 4	3,534 2,529 2,529

Sport	Name	Step	Salary
WINTER			
BOWLING			
Head Coach	William Osborn	4	3,104
RIFLE			
Head Coach	George Ackerman	4	3,104
BASKETBALL - BOYS			
Assistant Coach Assistant Coach	Thomas Gargiulo Walter Murray	3 4	3,348 3,515
TRACK - WINTER			
Head Coach Assistant Coach Assistant Coach	Robert O'Dell Lawrence Jinks Patrick Keating	4 4 4	4,899 3,515 3,515
WRESTLING			
Head Coach Assistant Coach Assistant Coach	Joseph Zarra Walter Sautter John Suffren	4 4 4	4,899 3,515 3,515
BASKETBALL - GIRLS			
Head Coach Assistant Coach Assistant Coach	Anna Melnyk Ann Marie Kowalski Dennis Sasso	4 4 4	4,899 3,515 3,515
SPRING			
BASEBALL			
Head Coach Assistant Coach Assistant Coach	Thomas Gargiulo John Calicchio Donald Tobey	3 4 4	4,735 3,515 3,515
GOLF			
Head Coach	Carmine D'Aloia	4	3,104

Sport	Name	Step	Salary
TRACK - BOYS/GIRLS			
Head Coach Assistant Coach Assistant Coach Assistant Coach Assistant Coach	Patrick Keating Lawrence Jinks Frank Libert Robert O'Dell Lawrence Tuorto	4 4 4 4 3	4,899 3,515 3,515 3,515 3,348
SOFTBALL			
Head Coach Assistant Coach	John Flanigan Mary Pagana	4 4	4,899 3,515
TENNIS - BOYS			
Head Coach	Vincent Turturiello	4	3,320
CREW			
Head Coach Assistant Coach	Sharon Larcara Denis Williams	4 2	4,899 3,182
EQUIPMENT MANAGER	John Flanigan	4	4,773
VOCAL MUSIC	Raymond Kohere	4	3,104
BAND			
Director Assistant Director	Peter D'Angelo John Vitkovsky	4	3,899 2,810

DATED; June 29, 1992